3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-28
00:23:06

2 2017-11-18
02:57:47

3 2017-11-17
10:07:04

BITCOIN
334yhspd1Z3XZd9L9XxxyZWHImzZdiTTh3

0.03591514 BTC&
2,265.02 USD

0.03591514 BTC&
2,265.02 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

07c52c3a097e95136dffdc - 0.00119767 BTC

3b5e0828136b316a53a39b

fad8dabéSbc12f21001f4

011e3f37e9fd851dc14d0B8 - 0.03268773 BTC

6c08fcfaf6b79600537085

34efe522379ef8ab6cfhce

0745197ad2f1c9b730d3c3 + 0.00119767 BTC

ae070fb9684el4chl4ccla

96d4bfc513388c4433ea
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/334yhspd1Z3XZd9L9XxxyZWH1mzZdiTTb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07c52c3a097e95136dffdc3b5e0828136b316a53a39bfad8da65bc12f21001f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07c52c3a097e95136dffdc3b5e0828136b316a53a39bfad8da65bc12f21001f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07c52c3a097e95136dffdc3b5e0828136b316a53a39bfad8da65bc12f21001f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/011e3f37e9fd851dc14d006c08fcf4f6b7960053708534efe522379ef8a6cfbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/011e3f37e9fd851dc14d006c08fcf4f6b7960053708534efe522379ef8a6cfbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/011e3f37e9fd851dc14d006c08fcf4f6b7960053708534efe522379ef8a6cfbc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0745197ad2f1c9b730d3c3ae070fb9684e14cb14cc1a96d4bfc513388c4433ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0745197ad2f1c9b730d3c3ae070fb9684e14cb14cc1a96d4bfc513388c4433ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0745197ad2f1c9b730d3c3ae070fb9684e14cb14cc1a96d4bfc513388c4433ea

10

11

12

Date & time

2017-11-16
12:44:57

2017-10-25
07:20:07

2017-10-25
07:20:07

2017-10-25
07:17:46

2017-10-25
07:17:46

2017-10-25
07:17:46

2017-10-25
03:32:59

2017-10-25
03:32:59

2017-10-25
03:32:59

Transaction Id

592754502h828efee21298e

8d6349d2b5ab857760469f

f88bfd1a414983e05e12

94519aead9de2410d3542¢c

3be%e955125822¢c90d33f9

ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6

94519aead9de2410d3542c

3be%e955125822¢c90d33f9

ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6

9c2a801e04h1248c566068

76496fe389048ee4e3dlab

839f55356baeBb990aae

9c2a801e04b1248c566068

76496Te389048ee4e3dlab

839f55356baeB@h990aae

d21464c194bb8f5h173e6f

6273b08121¢cd51213c790c

14d48a891d17dd1led234

9028a37ebath09e276d7b7

8alsfel37ac766dclfeb4dl

3b87f6b93d05e30deac?

b5299315d851d4341957b3

a4c4102aad32a92bcfShdc

73de61978d0a36015e6b6b

b52993f5d851d4341957b3

a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc

73de61978d0a36015eb6b

Amount

+ 0.03268773

- 0.00016480

- 0.00031160

- 0.00012226

- 0.00012255

- 0.00017357

- 0.00014911

- 0.00014244

- 0.00014204

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52754502b828efee21298e8d6349d2b5a6857760469ff88bfd1a414983e05e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52754502b828efee21298e8d6349d2b5a6857760469ff88bfd1a414983e05e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52754502b828efee21298e8d6349d2b5a6857760469ff88bfd1a414983e05e12
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94519aead9de2410d3542c3be9e955125822c90d33f9ad29a51ba47bc88c29f6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9c2a801e04b1248c56606876496fe389048ee4e3d1ab839f55356bae0b990aae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21464c194bb8f5b173e6f6273b08121cd51213c790c14d48a891d17dd1ed234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21464c194bb8f5b173e6f6273b08121cd51213c790c14d48a891d17dd1ed234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21464c194bb8f5b173e6f6273b08121cd51213c790c14d48a891d17dd1ed234
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9028a37e6afb09e276d7b78a15fe137ac766dc1fe6413b87f6b93d05e30deac7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9028a37e6afb09e276d7b78a15fe137ac766dc1fe6413b87f6b93d05e30deac7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9028a37e6afb09e276d7b78a15fe137ac766dc1fe6413b87f6b93d05e30deac7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b52993f5d851d4341957b3a4c4102aad32a92bcf5bdc73de61978d0a36015e6b
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-10-25
01:44:00

2017-10-25
01:44:00

2017-10-20
13:51:05

2017-10-20
13:51:05

2017-10-19
19:47:43

2017-10-18
10:49:48

2017-10-17
05:28:40

2017-10-16
04:23:47

2017-10-14
19:07:02

Transaction Id

34c2adlcca7014b270%abd

8bb50a84d48f885897771f

ab3b8e52acf36358h339

34c2adlcca7014b270%abd

8bbh50a84d481885897771f

a63h8e52act36358b339

6407e04d5df2bf7f7401de

8e87h47fa4a0601d7ef3fb

0cc7275388e4503F22c8

93ec74e2alb17294deb848

fal0ded32fad583f3054780

3cebealc06df79ebaa?4

2f90dd919fce2329beS527b

c161b985552493fbbabc71

83595180c70a39001bébe

a49ece40b22c82c46840d0

a0c2ebf54d1c3f9b1836as

bS5ff9191dedeB8e3bS574

6c91964d923881e7fc6317

f£795825a70699e7d9d162

bcd1d0c1026e763f4170

0dfc4c87f606c8ae00d2a?

7874ed41b978154882e57d

2e88dfacchl1c99687F27

cbhd301959013f01e9597¢e0

0032eb39f452hb0e27a1091

5029a0d7096c30c405d6

Amount

0.00018528

0.00019220

0.00018304

0.00014085

0.00014085

0.00014911

0.00014244

0.00014204

0.00012226

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/34c2ad1cca7014b2709abd8bb50a84d48f885897771fa63b8e52acf36358b339
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6407e04d5df2bf7f7401de8e87b47fa4a0601d7ef3fb0cc7275388e4503f22c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6407e04d5df2bf7f7401de8e87b47fa4a0601d7ef3fb0cc7275388e4503f22c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6407e04d5df2bf7f7401de8e87b47fa4a0601d7ef3fb0cc7275388e4503f22c8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93ec74e2a1b17294deb848fa0ded32fad583f30547803cebea0c06df79ebaa94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93ec74e2a1b17294deb848fa0ded32fad583f30547803cebea0c06df79ebaa94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/93ec74e2a1b17294deb848fa0ded32fad583f30547803cebea0c06df79ebaa94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f90dd919fce2329be527bc161b985552493fbbabc7183595180c70a39001b6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f90dd919fce2329be527bc161b985552493fbbabc7183595180c70a39001b6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f90dd919fce2329be527bc161b985552493fbbabc7183595180c70a39001b6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49ece40b22c82c46840d0a0c2ebf54d1c3f9b1836a5b5ff9191dede08e3b574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49ece40b22c82c46840d0a0c2ebf54d1c3f9b1836a5b5ff9191dede08e3b574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49ece40b22c82c46840d0a0c2ebf54d1c3f9b1836a5b5ff9191dede08e3b574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c91964d923881e7fc6317ff795825a70699e7d9d162bcd1d0c1026e763f4170
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c91964d923881e7fc6317ff795825a70699e7d9d162bcd1d0c1026e763f4170
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c91964d923881e7fc6317ff795825a70699e7d9d162bcd1d0c1026e763f4170
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dfc4c87f606c8ae00d2a97874ed41b978f54882e57d2e88dfaccb1c99687f27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dfc4c87f606c8ae00d2a97874ed41b978f54882e57d2e88dfaccb1c99687f27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dfc4c87f606c8ae00d2a97874ed41b978f54882e57d2e88dfaccb1c99687f27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd301959013f01e9597e05032eb39f452b0e27a10915029a0d7096c30c405d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd301959013f01e9597e05032eb39f452b0e27a10915029a0d7096c30c405d6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cbd301959013f01e9597e05032eb39f452b0e27a10915029a0d7096c30c405d6

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2017-10-14
11:58:35

2017-10-12
04:29:39

2017-10-11
09:12:45

2017-10-09
05:00:41

2017-10-07
06:44:54

2017-10-06
04:27:07

2017-10-05
05:04:18

Transaction Id

186dad4410f9fb24a4d29b

217a67aec75182b9bbeb2f

3e226e98e64ha990ebf4

298da3369fe79b4e41cs575

e8d501ch7454b4cbb0ddd3

f0175a6cc82de7273900

44bcleec37b3edc6310d85

e20ccabb262d5e1e78e822

£19d772400a499f9d44a

c2979c5e2e9522e2ffc88e

ba70a8h0e4caalae295bha?

4babc84c8a77bb5766c9

0déceb4824c144319933b8

909b69164d6f8F3f56e794

6c8598c82d3e75ca9a59

87ch5ddaadl62e0e3feell

354561f994afa3168c13925

4438b34bd132210bb227

1b77d837adc1163d75d31d

b580f0%edc39b36ac7dBcsS

4725e38332b00ab0cO8F

Amount

+ 0.00012255

+ 0.00016480

+ 0.00031160

+ 0.00017357

+ 0.00018304

+ 0.00018528

+ 0.00019220

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186dad4410f9fb24a4d29b217a67aec75182b9bbeb2f3e226e98e64ba990ebf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186dad4410f9fb24a4d29b217a67aec75182b9bbeb2f3e226e98e64ba990ebf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186dad4410f9fb24a4d29b217a67aec75182b9bbeb2f3e226e98e64ba990ebf4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/298da3369fe79b4e41c575e8d501cb7454b4c6b0ddd3f0175a6cc82de7273900
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/298da3369fe79b4e41c575e8d501cb7454b4c6b0ddd3f0175a6cc82de7273900
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/298da3369fe79b4e41c575e8d501cb7454b4c6b0ddd3f0175a6cc82de7273900
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44bc1eec37b3edc6310d85e20cca6b262d5e1e78e822f19d772400a499f9d44a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44bc1eec37b3edc6310d85e20cca6b262d5e1e78e822f19d772400a499f9d44a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44bc1eec37b3edc6310d85e20cca6b262d5e1e78e822f19d772400a499f9d44a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2979c5e2e9522e2ffc88eba70a8b0e4caa0ae295ba24babc84c8a77bb5766c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2979c5e2e9522e2ffc88eba70a8b0e4caa0ae295ba24babc84c8a77bb5766c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2979c5e2e9522e2ffc88eba70a8b0e4caa0ae295ba24babc84c8a77bb5766c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d6ceb4824c1443f9933b8909b69164d6f8f3f56e7946c8598c82d3e75ca9a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d6ceb4824c1443f9933b8909b69164d6f8f3f56e7946c8598c82d3e75ca9a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d6ceb4824c1443f9933b8909b69164d6f8f3f56e7946c8598c82d3e75ca9a59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87cb5ddaad162e0e3fee0135456f994afa3168c139254438b34bd132210bb227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87cb5ddaad162e0e3fee0135456f994afa3168c139254438b34bd132210bb227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/87cb5ddaad162e0e3fee0135456f994afa3168c139254438b34bd132210bb227
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b77d837adc1163d75d31db580f09edc39b36ac7d0c54725e38332b00a60c08f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b77d837adc1163d75d31db580f09edc39b36ac7d0c54725e38332b00a60c08f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b77d837adc1163d75d31db580f09edc39b36ac7d0c54725e38332b00a60c08f

